

093K/14

SUMMARY STATISTICS and HISTOGRAM **82228** ARITHMETIC VALUES

Variable = Mg	Unit =	%	N = 1294
Mean = 4.829	Min = 0.010	1st Quartile = 1.910	
Std. Dev. = 3.968	Max = 19.580	Median = 3.460	
CV % = 82.162	Skewness = 1.252	3rd Quartile = 6.665	

=====			(# of bins = 32 - bin size = 0.631)	
%	cum %	cls int	-----	
0.00	0.04	-0.306		
0.93	0.97	0.326	***	
6.41	7.37	0.957	*****	
11.28	18.65	1.588	*****	--> 40
12.67	31.31	2.220	*****	--> 45
10.05	41.35	2.851	*****	
8.89	50.23	3.482	*****	
7.50	57.72	4.113	*****	
5.49	63.20	4.745	*****	
5.41	68.61	5.376	*****	
2.94	71.54	6.007	*****	6
3.17	74.71	6.639	*****	
3.48	78.19	7.270	*****	
2.32	80.50	7.901	*****	
1.70	82.20	8.532	*****	9
2.16	84.36	9.164	*****	
2.16	86.53	9.795	*****	
1.55	88.07	10.426	*****	
1.31	89.38	11.058	*****	
2.01	91.39	11.689	*****	12
0.77	92.16	12.320	***	
1.39	93.55	12.951	*****	
1.08	94.63	13.583	****	
1.55	96.18	14.214	*****	
0.93	97.10	14.845	***	
0.77	97.88	15.477	***	
0.77	98.65	16.108	***	
0.77	99.42	16.739	***	
0.31	99.73	17.370	*	
0.15	99.88	18.002	*	
0.00	99.88	18.633		
0.00	99.88	19.264		
0.08	99.96	19.896		

0 1 2 3 4

Each "*" represents approximately 3.6 observations.

#####